Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for November 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:00 Carlisle |Settledoutofcou 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.7
rt
Single 30th 14:50 Leicester|Crescent 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.7
Beach
Single 30th 13:30 Lieutenant 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 31.7
Fairyhouse Colonel
Single 30th 13:20 Carlisle |Five In A Row 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.7
Single 30th 13:00 Nichols 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 11.7
Fairyhouse Canyon
Single 29th 14:35 Bangor- |Serienschock 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -5.8
on-Dee
Single 29th 14:05 Aurore 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.8
Newcastle D'Estruval
Single 29th 13:45 Garrahalish 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 4.2
Towcester
Single 29th 13:05 Definitly Red 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.8
Newcastle
Single 29th 13:00 Bangor- |Cody Wyoming 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.8
on-Dee
Single 29th 12:50 Newbury |Keltus 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.8
Single 29th 12:45 Wicklewood 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.2
[Towcester
Single 28th 18:10 Dundalk |Sylvan Mist 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.2
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:55 Majeyda 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:30 Billy Cuckoo 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 19.2
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:05 Newbury |Saphir Du 2.10 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 24.2
Rheu
Single 28th 13:20 Free Thinking 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.2
Doncaster
Single 28th 12:05 One For Hocky 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 34.2
Musselburgh
Single 27th 18:25 Kempton |Vegas Rebel 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.95
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:45 Newbury |Rabunda 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.95
Single 27th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Ray Diamond 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 37.95
Single 27th 14:55 Taunton |Floral Spinner 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 20.45
Single 27th 14:00 Thurles |Ttebbob 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.05
Single 27th 13:35 Newbury |Loch Ba 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.05
Single 27th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Churchtown 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.95
Love
Single 27th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Zeroeshadesof 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 7.95
grey
Single 26th 19:30 Dundalk |Camakasi 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.45
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:20 Fontwell |The Informant 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.45
Single 26th 15:00 Greenlaw 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.45
Wetherby
Single 26th 14:10 Fontwell |Alteranthela 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.45
Single 26th 13:50 Dunowen Point 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.45
\Wetherby
Single 26th 13:40 Fontwell |Lightentertainm 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 27.45
ent
Single 26th 13:10 Fontwell |Withy Mills 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.95
Single 26th 12:15 Rock Relief 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Little Jimmy 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.95
Single 25th 13:50 Runswick Days 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 29.95
Sedgefield
Single 25th 13:40 Spindle 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:30 Lingfield |Cafe Au Lait 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25.55
Single 25th 13:20 Crafti Bookie 11.00 5.00 Void - -5.00 30.55
Sedgefield
Single 25th 12:50 Chivers 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.55
Sedgefield
Single 24th 15:05 Digital 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.55
\Wolverhampto [Rebellion
n (A.W)
Single 24th 14:20 Ludlow |Last Shot 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.55
Single 24th 13:05 Kempton|Tango De 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 50.55
Juilley
Single 23rd 15:15 Beauchamp 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.55
Towcester Viking
Single 23rd 14:15 Musical Wedge 8.00 5.00 Refused - -5.00 5.55
[Towcester
Single 23rd 14:05 Exeter |Barton Gift 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 10.55
Single 23rd 13:35 Exeter  |Lundy Sky 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 15.55
Single 23rd 12:55 Navan |Kauto Grand 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.55
Mogol
Single 22nd 18:45 Anastazia 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 25.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 14:15 De La Bech 4.33 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 8.05
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 14:05 Ascot Fox Appeal 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.05
Single 22nd 13:10 Mission To 4.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 18.05
Huntingdon Mars
Single 22nd 13:00 Ascot Son Of Suzie 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.05
Single 22nd 12:55 Lingfield |Super Kid 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.05
(A.W)
Single 22nd 12:25 Ascot Fletchers Flyer 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 33.05
Single 21st 15:50 Ascot Benbecula 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.3
Single 21st 15:05 Haydock |Maximiser 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 29.3
Single 21st 14:50 Ffos Las |Ashford Wood 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.8
Single 21st 14:30 Haydock |Virak 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 16.8
Single 21st 14:15 Ffos Las |Phone Home 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.55
Single 21st 13:55 Haydock |Oscarteea 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.55
Single 21st 13:40 Ffos Las |The Happy 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 20.55
\Warrior
Single 21st 13:30 Ascot Boondooma 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.05
Single 20th 15:20 Lamb's Cross 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 18.05
Chepstow
Single 20th 15:00 Pressies Girl 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 23.05
\Wincanton
Single 20th 14:40 Market |Phare Isle 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.05
Rasen
Single 20th 14:15 Eaton Rock 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.05
Chepstow
Single 20th 13:30 Market |Richmond 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 13.05
Rasen
Single 20th 13:00 Market |Straidnahanna 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.65
Rasen
Single 19th 18:55 Kempton |Masterpaver 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.65
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Warwick |Cheat The 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.65
Cheater
Single 19th 13:50 Hexham |The Friary 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 18.65
Single 19th 13:10 Warwick |Coeur De Fou 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.65
Single 18th 15:30 Dynamic Idol 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 28.65
Fakenham
Single 18th 15:00 Belle De 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fakenham Fontenay
Single 18th 14:15 Wexford |Cloudy Rock 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.65
Single 18th 13:30 Jewellery 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.65
Fakenham
Single 18th 12:50 Guiding 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 48.65
Doncaster George
Single 17th 15:20 Leicester|Vertueux 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 41.75
Single 17th 14:30 Midnight Lira 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.75
Plumpton
Single 17th 13:45 Leicester|Rossa Parks 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 51.75
Single 17th 13:30 Deputy Dan 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 56.75
Plumpton
Single 16th 16:10 Cork Captain Carol 2.63 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 51.75
Single 16th 16:00 Fontwell |Zero Visibility 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 56.75
Single 16th 14:55 Fontwell |Harristown 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.75
Single 16th 14:25 Fontwell |Champagne N 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.75
Caviar
Single 16th 14:10 Dunraven 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 41.75
Cheltenham Storm
Single 16th 13:05 Sizing Granite 5.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 16.75
Punchestown
Single 15th 15:50 Steel Summit 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 21.75
\Wetherby
Single 15th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Achimota 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8
Single 15th 13:15 Creepy 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 13
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:05 Uttoxeter|Essteepee 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18
Single 14th 14:50 Boric 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23
Newcastle
Single 14th 13:40 Montoya's Son 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - 28
Newcastle
Single 13th 17:50 Kempton |Spring Loaded 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:40 Taunton |Dushy Valley 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33
Single 13th 15:25 Clonmel |Pumbaa 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 38
Single 13th 14:10 Taunton |By The 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 13
Boardwalk
Single 13th 13:20 Pancake Day 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Exeter |Boss In Boots 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23
Single 12th 14:40 Exeter |Dormello Mo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 28
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Ellistrin Belle 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 3
Single 12th 13:50 Ayr Oscar Lateen 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 3
Single 12th 13:00 Bangor- |Gus Macrae 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 8
on-Dee
Single 11th 16:00 Lingfield |Kilda's Rock 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:00 Lingfield |Silver 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18
(A.W) Songstress
Single 11th 15:30 Lingfield |Promised 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23
Wings
Single 11th 15:20 Runswick Days 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 28
Sedgefield
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Lyssio 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.5
Single 11th 13:30 Lingfield |Morestead 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.5
Single 11th 13:10 Over My Head 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.5
Huntingdon
Single 10th 16:00 Carlisle |Corner Creek 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.5
Single 10th 15:30 Carlisle |Shouldavbough 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 40.5
tgold
Single 10th 14:25 Carlisle |Asuncion 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.75
Single 10th 13:50 Carlisle |Back To 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.75
Bracka
Single 10th 12:45 Carlisle |Billy Cuckoo 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.75
Single 10th 12:30 Fuse Wire 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.75

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 15:40 Ffos Las |Mister 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.75
Bricolage
Single 9th 14:25 Navan |Irish Thistle 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.75
Single 9th 13:45 Market |Halley 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.75
Rasen
Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Georgieshore 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.75
Single 8th 14:15 Kelso Mister Marker 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.75
Single 8th 13:55 Sandown|The Wallace 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.75
Line
Single 8th 13:40 Kelso Samstown 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 76.75
Single 8th 13:15 Johnny B 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.75
Doncaster Goode
Single 8th 12:55 Ballyallia Man 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 51.75
\Wincanton
Single 7th 16:00 Im Too 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.75
Musselburgh  |Generous
Single 7th 15:10 Fontwell |Withy Mills 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 41.75
Single 7th 14:10 Fontwell |Roll The Dice 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.25
Single 7th 13:40 Fontwell |Southway Star 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 24.25
Single 7th 13:30 Fly Vinnie 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.75
Musselburgh
Single 6th 20:10 Tizlove 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.75
\Wolverhampto |Regardless
n (A.W)
Single 6th 15:30 Shady Sadie 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 4.25
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:20 Lord Lir 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.75
Fakenham
Single 6th 13:50 Chestnut Ben 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.75
Fakenham
Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Evening Rain 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65.75
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Warwick |Allthekingshors 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.75
es
Single 5th 14:40 Duke Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.75
Chepstow Monmouth
Single 5th 13:50 Cordite 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.75
Nottingham
Single 5th 12:20 Uptight 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -45.75
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:45 Exeter |If In Doubt 3.75 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -63.25
Single 4th 14:15 Exeter |Cue Card 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.25
Single 3rd 15:40 Kempton |Lemon's Gent 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -53.25
Single 3rd 15:30 Vinnieslittle 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.25
Plumpton Lamb
Single 3rd 15:00 Relentless 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -48.25
Plumpton Pursuit
Single 3rd 14:50 Joyous 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 14:25 Cheat The 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.25
Plumpton Cheater
Single 3rd 14:05 Kempton |By The 8.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -33.25
Boardwalk
Single 3rd 13:35 Kempton |Run On 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.25
Sterling
Single 2nd 15:45 Carlisle |Eduard 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.25
Single 2nd 14:45 Cork Un Beau Matin 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -18.25
Single 2nd 13:25 Naas Moscow 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -13.25
Mannon
Single 2nd 13:15 Chris Pea 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.5
Huntingdon Green
Single 1st 15:15 Silviniaco Conti 2.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.5
\Wetherby
Single 1st 14:50 Ayr Bertie Milan 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.5
Single 1st 14:15 Ayr Higgs Boson 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.5
Single 1st 13:40 Ayr Sublime Talent 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.5
Single 1st 13:30 Solar Impulse 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 5.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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